FEB 22, 2018 09:25 AM
44911.3.3, 44911.3.7

TIP NO

VARIOUS ROUTES IN WILLIAMSTON, ENGLEHARD & PLYMOUTH

R-5781BA, R-5781BB
FED AID NO TAP-0110(007), TAP-0110(011)
CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND CURB RAMP RETROFITS

MARTIN, WASHINGTON, HYDE

2:00PM 1/ 2 002
FEB 21 2018 DA00367
0.000 MI

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

GREENVILLE, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

RPC CONTRACTING INC

KITTY HAWK, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0000100000-N
1693000000-E
2549000000-E
2591000000-E
2600000000-N
2605000000-N
2613000000-N
4457000000-N

800
654
846
848
848
848
848
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS
CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
REM & REP CURB RAMPS
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum 14000.00
10 TON 850.00 8500.00

400 LF 37.50 15000.00

400 SY 63.00 25200.00

95 EA 450.00 42750.00

11 EA 2200.00 24200.00

25 EA 2525.00 63125.00

Lump Sum 15000.00
TOTAL 207775.00

SUB-TOTAL 207775.00

23931.97

784.05 7840.50
75.95 30380.00

74.50 29800.00
865.74 82245.30
1720.07 18920.77
1744.36 43609.00
3266.76

TOTAL 239994.30
SUB-TOTAL 239994.30

13700.00

1000.00 10000.00
75.00 30000.00
100.00 40000.00
650.00 61750.00
1830.00 20130.00
2400.00 60000.00
42300.00

TOTAL 277880.00
SUB-TOTAL 277880.00
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TIP NO

R-5781BA, R-5781BB

FED AID NO TAP-0110(007), TAP-0110(011)

CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND CURB RAMP RETROFITS
VARIOUS ROUTES IN WILLIAMSTON, ENGLEHARD & PLYMOUTH

MARTIN, WASHINGTON, HYDE 2:00PM 2/ 2 002
FEB 21 2018 DA00367

0.000 MI

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY INC

MAIDEN, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 31700.00
0002 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR 10 TON 300.00 3000.00
0003 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 400 LF 72.00 28800.00
0004 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 400 SY 74.00 29600.00
0005 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 95 EA 1100.00 104500.00
0006 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 11 EA 2400.00 26400.00
0007 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS 25 EA 2600.00 65000.00
0008 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 15200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 304200.00
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 304200.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC 1 207775.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY 2 239994.30
RPC CONTRACTING INC 3 277880.00
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC 4 304200.00



